CFR Training Calendar ooy WL July 2025
RESG‘MRCES.

LEE i Name of Learning Event Start Time | End Time | Location Registration link if applicable:
Workshop g g PP :
2/1/2025 Event ID: 142980 NJ Birth 'l:0 Three.Early Learning Standards: 6:30PM | 8:30PM | Zoom

Introduction- Session 1
https://www.eventbrite.com/e/sti-
2/7/2025 SFI-Spanish Introduccion a la lmfl.atlva de Fortalecimiento de las 6:00 PM | 8:00 PM Zoom mtrc?dt.lcaon-a-la-mlaa.tl.va-c.le-
Familias fortalecimiento-de-las-familias-tickets-
1008704882457
7/8/2025 Event ID: 142981 N]J Bu"th To Three Early Learn.mg Standards: Social 6:30 PM | 8:30 PM | Zoom
and Emotional Development- Session 2
https://www.eventbrite.com/e/sfi-
7/8/2025 SFI-Spanish Resiliencia Parental 6:00 PM | 8:00 PM Zoom spanish-resiliencia-parental-tickets-
1009421325357
NUPS:/ /7 WWW.EVEIILDIILE.COITI/ €/ 511~
7/9/2025 SFI-Spanish Conocimientos sobre la crianza y el desarrollo infantil 6:00 PM | 8:00 PM Zoom span|sh-conoc1m|ent.os-sol.)re.-Ia-crlanza-y-
el-desarrollo-infantil-tickets-
1000420770407
https://www.eventbrite.com/e/family-
7/10/2025 Family Child Care Registration Orientation - Spanish 10:00 AM| 1:00 PM CFR  |child-care-registration-orientation-spanish|
tickets-970581374017
https://www.eventbrite.com/e/primeros
7/11/2025 Primeros Auxillios & RCP Para Adultos Y Pediatricos 9:00 AM | 3:00 PM CFR | auxilios-y-rcp-para-adultos-y-pediatricos-
tickets-951065381157
https://www.eventbrite.com/e/blended-
7/12/2025 Adult and Pediatric First Aid/CPR/AED (Blended) 9:30 AM | 12:00 PM CFR learning-course-adult-and-pediatric-first-
aid-cpr-aed-tickets-966270199177
7/12/2025 Event Il? 142476 .Sal'ud, SegL!r!dad, Desarrol{o y Cregmlepto de 9:00 AM | 5:50 PM CFR
Nifos: Requerimientos Basicos de la Oficina de Licencia
https://www.eventbrite.com/e/sfi-
7/14/2025 SFI-Spanish Apoyo Concreto en Momentos de Necesidad 6:00PM | 8:00PM | Zoom [spanish-apoyo-concreto-en-momentos-de
necesidad-tickets-1009436119607




https://www.eventbrite.com/e/sfi-

7/15/2025 SFI-Spanish Competencias Socioemocionales de los Nifios 6:00PM | 8:00PM | Zoom | spanish-competencias-socioemocionales-
de-los-ninos-tickets-1009449018187
7/15/2025 Event ID: 142982 N]J Birth to Thrc.ae Early !.earnmg Standards: 6:30PM | 8:30PM | Zoom
Approaches to Learning- Session 3
2/16/2025 Event ID: 147830 Lo que todos dt.eben s:flber SPbre la inclusién de en 6:00 PM | 8:00 PM Zoom
los centros cuidado infantil

https://www.eventbrite.com/e/sfi-

7/16/2025 SFI-Spanish Conexiones Sociales 6:00PM | 8:00PM | Zoom spanish-conexiones-sociales-tickets-

1009458466447
7/17/2025 Event ID: 142485 Identificando Abuso y Negligencia en Nifos- 10:00 AM| 12:00 PM CFR
Reporte Mandatorio

https://www.eventbrite.com/e/sfi-

7/21/2025 SFI-Spanish Poniendo el Conocimiento en Accién 6:00PM | 8:00PM | Zoom spanish-poniendo-el-conocimiento-en-
accion-tickets-1009502728837

2/92/2025 Event ID: 142983 NJ Birth to Three Earl}f Lgarmng S.tandards: 6:30PM | 8:30PM | Zoom

Language Development and Communication- Session 4
Event ID: 147831 Inclusion- What Everyone Should Know About . )
712312025 Including All Children in Child Care 6:00PM | 8:00PM | Zoom
7/29/2025 Event ID: 142984 NJ Birth to Three Early Learning Standards: 6:30PM | 8:30PM | Zoom

Cognitive Development- Session 5




